
N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 
NW1/4, RUN S 122.87 FT, W 355 FT
355 FT TO POB & EX 1.07 AC DESC 

LITTLE STEPHEN F
1860 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09130-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 JB 1.17 17,550 0 0 17,550

STANDARD
3

117,452
7,440
17,550

142,442
70,438
72,004

HX HB 47,004
25,000

142,442
0

142,442

1505/2623 1/09/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LITTLE STEPHEN FINLEY

LITTLE JOSEPH STEPH
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18837 M H 125 10/16/2001

HX Base Yr

1860 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,419 113.7000 127.34 180,695 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1332

BAS 1,332 100 1,332 110,251

FOP 136 30 41 3,394

FST 84 55 46 3,808

1,552 1,419 117,452

BAS= W46 FST= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 W12 S19 FOP= S3 E32 N5 W20 S2
W12$ E12 N2 E46 N24$ .

BAS
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7

12
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12
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7

12

7
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3

32

5
20

2
12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 20 28 560.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,160

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 880

7,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 17,550


